
2024-2027 AP-Shrimp  7/3/2024 

 

Kristen Baumer 

Phone:  (504) 220-8015 

E-mail: kbaumer@paulpiazza.com  

 

Leann Bosarge 

Phone:  (228) 623-0213 

E-mail:  leannbosarge@hotmail.com   

 

Steve Bosarge 

Phone:  (228) 762-5197 

E-mail:  stevebosarge@hotmail.com  

 

Edward Cuevas, Jr. 

Phone:  (956) 434-6131 

E-mail: ej_cuevas@live.com  

 

Glenn R. Delaney 

Phone:  (202) 434-8220 

Phone:  (202) 262-1955 cell 

E-mail:  grdelaney@aol.com 

 

Haley Gambill 

Phone:  (828) 406-7673 

E-mail: mgambill@agcenter.lsu.edu 

 

Alan Gibson 

Phone:  (985) 232-0519 

E-mail: ajgibson@charter.net 

 

Gary Graham 

Phone:  (979) 292-6120 

E-mail:  glgshrimp@embarqmail.com 

 

Dennis Henderson 

Phone:  (239) 728-1932 

E-mail: dlh@tricofmb.com  

 

Chris Londrie 

Phone:  (956) 466-5020 

E-mail: chris.londrie@texasgoldshrimp.com  

 

Randy Pearce 

Phone: (504) 382-0681 

E-mail: randypearce71@yahoo.com  

 

Laura Picariello 

Phone: (213) 804-2286 

E-mail: lpicariello@tamu.edu  

 

 

 

Justin Versaggi 

E-mail: justin@versaggi-shrimp.com  

 

Bob Zales  

Phone:  (850) 532-7977 

E-mail: bobzales@sfainfo.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Staff Representative:  Matt Freeman 
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